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Physical Examination

SPECIFICATIONS

MATERIALS REPLACEMENT PARTS
1
1
1
1
1
1

pelvic body
normal scrotum
pathological scrotum
storage case
instruction manual
talcum powder

Size: 34x33x24cm / 13.4x13x9.4 inch Weight: 3.6kg / 7.9lbs

41911-010　1 normal scrotum unit
41911-020　1 pathological scrotum unit

SKILLS

FEATURES

KEY FEATURES

| Patient positioning and preparation for examination
| Scrotal ultrasound screening
| Visualization of testicular cancer
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Two types of interchangeable scrotums:
 normal and pathology
Excellent ultrasound image quality

Master techniques for a safe and painless examination
Hands-on training to accurately diagnose scrotum abnormalities

US-11

Scrotal Ultrasound Phantom

 - scrotum, testicle, epididymis and penis -scrotum, testicle, epididymis and penis
-testicular cancer (each one in left and right testis, 10mm dia.)

Charlotte Henningsen, MS, RT(R), RDMS, RVT, 
FSDMS, FAIUM
Chair & Professor - Sonography Department
Adventist University of Health Sciences

Product Supervision

* Ultrasound scanner is not included.

Normal phantom Pathological phantom

DESCRIPTIONS

Scrotum Scrotum


